SCRUBEBER DRYERS - RIDE ON

Ipc BATTERIES WATER TANK
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4200 3 h 60’
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T
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Easy to operate Dual brush




TECHNICAL DATA

Code

PERFORMAMNCE

Max theoretical productivity
Cleaning path

Water tank capacity (solution / recovery)

Max running time
Voltage

Installed power
Brush pressure
Squeegee width
Max speed

Weight

Dimension (LxWxH)
Batteries

Battery Charger

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

BRUSHES

PPLSOFT

SQUEEGEE BLADES
LATEX FRONT BLADE
LATEX REAR BLADE

CT75e BT70
STNB00052101

4200
700
70/75
over 150

CT75e BT70
STNE000521

4200
700
70/75
over 150

24/12V-150Ah AGN 24/12V-150Ah AGM

1750

29

960

5]

164
1230x800x1200
no

no

2x

1750

29

960

6

262

1230x800x1200

2% 12V 1504h AGM
Stand alone

CT75e BT70

CN3002539

1232679 - 1148mm
1221572 - 1204mm



