

SCRUBBER DRYERS - RIDE ON

CT75e

MAX PRODUCTIVITY

4200

 m^2/h

BATTERIES RUNNING TIME

3 h

WATER TANK RUNNING TIME

60'

working session



PAD HOLDER AND BRUSH STANDARDLY INCLUDED

MOST FREQUENTLY USE

RETAIL

HORECA

CLEANING CONTRACTORS

MUNICIPALITIES



SELLING POINTS

SPECS





Dual brush

TECHNICAL DATA

Code PERFORMANCE		CT75e BT70 STN800052101	CT75e BT70 STN8000521
Max theoretical productivity	m²/h	4200	4200
Cleaning path	mm	700	700
Water tank capacity (solution / recovery)	T	70/75	70/75
Max running time	min	over 150	over 150
Voltage	V-Hz-Ah	24/12V-150Ah AGI	V 24/12V-150Ah AGM
Installed power	W	1750	1750
Brush pressure	kg	29	29
Squeegee width	mm	960	960
Max speed	km/h	6	6
Weight	kg	164	262
Dimension (LxWxH)	mm	1230x800x1200	1230x800x1200
Batteries		no	2 x 12 V 150Ah AGM
Battery Charger		no	Stand alone

STANDARD EQUIPMENT		CT75e BT70
BRUSHES		
PPLSOFT	2 x	CN5002539
SQUEEGEE BLADES		
LATEX FRONT BLADE		1232679 - 1148mm
LATEX REAR BLADE		1221572 - 1204mm